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 10/2023 

Field Adjusters 

Marty Newman 246 Claim Adjuster Marty@fmtinsurance.com 
(865) 603-1645 

Ivan Jackson 247 Claims Adjuster Ivan@fmtinsurance.com 
(901) 558-0653 

Trae Pasley 248 Claims Adjuster Tpasley@fmtinsurance.com 
(865) 643-5154 

Fax Numbers 

 

Staff Member Ext.  Position Email/Cell 
Alicia McKeen 221 Customer Service Representative Alicia@fmtinsurance.com 
Amanda Vasquez 238 Claims Assistant Amanda@fmtinsurance.com 
Ashley Fox 245 Underwriter Middle TN Ashley@fmtinsurance.com 
Cierra Mudd 223 Underwriter Cierra@fmtinsurance.com 
Dee High 222 Sr. Customer Service Representative Dee@fmtinsurance.com 
Elijah Shelton 228 Agent Eshelton@fmtinsurance.com 
Gordo Watson 236 Chairman Gordo@fmtinsurance.com 
Jeff Murphy 241 Territory Manager Jmurphy@fmtinsurance.com 

(423) 523-5807 
Jennifer Keisling 242 Underwriter Jennifer@fmtinsurance.com 
Karina Curtis 231 Accounting Assistant Kcurtis@fmtinsurance.com 
Karel Rodriguez 233 Accounting Assistant – A/R Karel@fmtinsurance.com 

Lance Pratt 235 Business Development Manager Lance@fmtinsurance.com 
(865) 323-8538 

LeaAnn Parks 232 Claims Assistant lparks@fmtinsurance.com 

Lora Clark 227 Underwriting Manager Lora@fmtinsurance.com 
Lydia Wilkins 224 Claims Manager Lydia@fmtinsurance.com 
Questco HR 220 Questco HR Department Direct Number: (936) 756-1980 

Taylor Howell 225 Agent Taylor@fmtinsurance.com 
(865) 323-2891 

Teresa Coones 240 VP Insurance Operations Teresa@fmtinsurance.com 
Victoria Falconnier 234 Accounting Manager Victoria@fmtinsurance.com 
Wes Gainey 237 President Wes@fmtinsurance.com 

Front Desk    865-523-5307 
Accounting 865-338-5894 
Claims 865-338-5893 


